
赛段个人成绩/Individual Result For Stage
组织者/Organizer:The 23rd “ICBC”Tour of Qinghai Lake 2024 Organizing Committee

赛段/Stage:8(门源花海赛段/Menyuan Rape Flower Stage)

距离/Distance:121Km

速度/Average :49.155Km/h

The 23rd “ICBC”Tour of Qinghai Lake 2024
Communique No.60

关门/Time Limit: 2:57:14

7/14 9:05

名次
Rank

号码
 Bib

UCI 编码
UCI ID

姓名
Name

队名
Team

 成绩
Time

奖/罚
 B/P

差距
Diff.

1 32 10058316279 FAGUNDEZ LIMA Antonio Eric BBH 2:27:41 -13/-- --

2 91 10011026860 BUDZINSKI Marcin MSP 2:27:42 -6/-- +1

3 37 10041945612 ALVAREZ RODRIGUEZ Rodrigo BBH -- -4/-- --

4 44 10091290522 SILVA COUSSAN Guillermo Thomas CJR -- -- --

5 63 10015918993 MAGLI Filippo VBF -- -- --

6 1 10023500757 MULUEBERHAN Henok AST -- -2/-- --

7 176 10009416357 SMIT Willem Jakobus CGC -- -- --

8 217 10021779413 KENCH Joshua TYD -- -- --

9 54 10125144633 DARBELLAY Valentin COR -- -- --

10 153 10060038435 JAMAICA MEJIA Javier Ernesto MED -- -- --

11 52 10015154515 BALDACCINI Davide COR -- -- --

12 34 10040078360 OKAMIKA BENGOETXEA Ander BBH -- -- --

13 216 10004557465 *SAFARZADEH Saeid TYD -- -- --

14 156 10009764648 VARGAS ALZATE Walter Alejandro MED -- -2/-- --

15 66 10015919603 TAROZZI Manuele VBF -- -- --

16 62 10014405490 LUCCA Riccardo VBF -- -1/-- --

17 36 10041036640 APARICIO MUÑOZ Mario BBH -- -- --

18 46 10042384839 MURGUIALDAY Jokin CJR -- -- --

19 45 10041000870 GUARDEÑO ROMA Jaume CJR -- -- --

20 6 10062390178 UMBA LOPEZ Abner Santiago AST -- -- --

21 7 10015084591 *PRONSKIY Vadim AST 2:27:50 -- +9

22 42 10009688967 CEPEDA HERNANDEZ Jefferson Alveiro CJR 2:27:55 -- +14

23 67 10009974614 ZANONCELLO Enrico VBF 2:28:55 -1/-- +1:14

24 201 10010838823 CHIA BERMUDEZ Luis Carlos HST -- -- --

25 14 10055348180 PLOWRIGHT Jensen ADC -- -- --

26 35 10006599216 BOUGLAS Georgios BBH -- -- --

27 27 10008699466 VAN ROOY Kenneth BWB -- -- --

28 192 10007461708 BOGDANOVICS Maris HEN -- -- --

29 75 10014455711 *ERDENEBAT Bilguunjargal PPT -- -- --

30 93 10010957445 BANASZEK Norbert MSP -- -- --

31 104 10023233100 KRIJNSEN Jelte PHV -- -- --

32 161 10084645012 *LI Boan BDR -- -- --

33 177 10006282247 JANSE VAN RENSBURG Reinardt CGC -- -- --

34 145 10064963510 VANDENBULCKE Alex TIS -- -- --

35 47 10124056213 SORARRAIN AGIRREZABALA Gorka CJR -- -- --

36 61 10015513920 COLNAGHI Luca VBF -- -- --

37 24 10012735676 TEUGELS Lennert BWB -- -- --

38 3 10015855945 *CHZHAN Igor AST -- -- --

39 106 10015439249 WEULINK Meindert PHV -- -- --

40 111 10014871696 *BATSAIKHAN Tegshbayar ROI -- -- --

41 33 10023513083 ALLENO Clement BBH -- -- --

42 107 10022872479 VOOGT Niek PHV -- -- --

43 211 10009462837 *ZHANG Zhishan TYD -- -- --

44 191 10011156701 BATT Ethan HEN -- -- --

45 87 10058544635 REIßIG Patrick PBS -- -- --

46 213 10131911795 *GUO Shourong TYD -- -- --

47 12 10010090913 LEYSEN Senne ADC -- -- --

48 41 10041707758 ARRIOLA-BENGOA BEITIA Julen CJR -- -- --

49 151 10010169321 REYES ORTEGA Aldemar MED -- -- --

50 144 10015292739 DEMEYERE Torsten TIS -- -- --

51 55 10014970720 MURGANO Marco COR -- -- --

52 103 10022721929 RASENBERG Martijn PHV -- -- --

53 152 10007164644 OYOLA OYOLA Robigzon Leandro MED -- -- --

54 116 10066472666 RICHARDS Kane ROI -- -- --



赛段个人成绩/Individual Result For Stage
The 23rd “ICBC”Tour of Qinghai Lake 2024

Communique No.60

名次
Rank

号码
 Bib

UCI 编码
UCI ID

姓名
Name

队名
Team

 成绩
Time

奖/罚
 B/P

差距
Diff.

55 137 10100629905 TEESE Ronan STG -- -- --

56 5 10009818202 *KUZMIN Anton AST -- -- --

57 65 10007742503 GABBURO Davide VBF -- -- --

58 203 10016126737 *BOLD Iderbold HST -- -- --

59 215 10009340878 MONSALVE Alejandro Yonnatta TYD -- -- --

60 143 10010978259 MARCHAND Gianni TIS -- -- --

61 194 10134775117 *GAO Yongbing HEN -- -- --

62 142 10089839764 DE KEYSER Ewout TIS -- -- --

63 94 10009883068 BUDZINSKI Tomasz MSP -- -- --

64 184 10009139303 MUDGWAY Luke LNS -- -3/-- --

65 175 10008065431 DE ROSSI Lucas CGC -- -- --

66 206 10014015975 LAUK Karl Patrick HST -- -- --

67 13 10082289528 OSBORNE Jason ADC -- -- --

68 193 10036099542 MALKOV Kirill HEN -- -- --

69 155 10009690987 PAREDES ZAPATA Wilmar Andres MED -- -- --

70 51 10016568287 BALMER Alexandre COR -- -- --

71 185 10009704226 CAMPOS Roniel LNS -- -- --

72 183 10008691382 RAILEANU Cristian LNS -- -- --

73 132 10046246247 EVANS Alexander STG -- -- --

74 157 10035400940 OCAMPO GIRALDO Victor Alejandro MED 2:29:04 -- +1:23

75 112 10011061418 VAN ENGELEN Adne ROI -- -- --

76 92 10006492314 BERNAS Pawel MSP 2:29:07 -- +1:26

77 11 10036175526 BALLERSTEDT Maurice ADC -- -- --

78 4 10014918681 SCHELLING Ide AST -- -- --

79 25 10009788189 TIZZA Marco BWB 2:29:15 -- +1:34

80 17 10064931679 MEEUSSEN Witse ADC 2:29:47 -- +2:06

81 95 10008730283 KACZMAREK Jakub MSP 2:31:32 -- +3:51

82 147 10016327508 SANTY Arne TIS 2:42:55 -- +15:14

83 115 10107629160 *THIMACHAI Kongphob ROI -- -- --

84 126 10063516186 ARIKAN Dogukan STC -- -- --

85 163 10139962492 *FAN Yihua BDR -- -- --

86 22 10015124708 SALBY Alexander BWB -- -- --

87 123 10108413547 TEKIN Mustafa STC -- -- --

88 141 10005902230 DUPONT Timothy TIS -- -- --

89 125 10008683100 SAMLI Feritcan STC -- -- --

90 136 10100629804 TEESE Aidan STG -- -- --

91 23 10030049671 PERSICO Davide BWB -- -- --

92 101 10065025952 AVONDTS Mathis PHV -- -- --

93 214 10132051336 *ZHANG Baoshan TYD -- -- --

94 102 10015062363 RASCH Jesper PHV -- -- --

95 82 10009745955 MEILER Martin PBS -- -- --

96 57 10009501132 VIVIANI Attilio COR -- -- --

97 77 10119063945 *KHADBAATAR Temuulen PPT -- -- --

98 166 10139962290 *PANG Shuyang BDR -- -- --

99 53 10033022319 AMELLA Matteo COR -- -- --

100 86 10014477333 MEO Felix James PBS -- -- --

101 31 10009173756 SAINBAYAR Jambaljamts BBH -- -- --

102 204 10134889695 *YANG Cang HST -- -- --

103 56 10015919300 QUARTUCCI Lorenzo COR -- -- --

104 105 10015292032 SINSCHEK Nils PHV -- -- --

105 83 10036503104 MALMBERG Gunnar Matias PBS -- -- --

106 97 10058441874 CZABOK Konrad MSP -- -- --

107 15 10004798248 SINKELDAM Ramon ADC -- -- --

108 182 10085846600 *SUN Wentao LNS -- -- --



赛段个人成绩/Individual Result For Stage
The 23rd “ICBC”Tour of Qinghai Lake 2024

Communique No.60

名次
Rank

号码
 Bib

UCI 编码
UCI ID

姓名
Name

队名
Team

 成绩
Time

奖/罚
 B/P

差距
Diff.

109 181 10009438989 *NIU Yikui LNS -- -- --

110 113 10008931660 CARSTENSEN Lucas ROI -- -- --

111 72 10008942471 LAAS Martin PPT -- -- --

112 73 10008687443 NISU Oskar PPT -- -- --

113 196 10007511117 VOSEKALNS Andris HEN -- -- --

114 26 10064949968 VERMOOTE Jelle BWB -- -- --

115 174 10098693440 *SHEN Yutao CGC -- -- --

116 164 10095119594 *WANG Kuicheng BDR 2:49:31 -- +21:50

117 207 10015998314 *GUO Liang HST -- -- --

118 127 10063515984 YIGIT Bugra Tahir STC -- -- --

119 117 10005495739 TZORTZAKIS Polychronis ROI -- -- --

120 71 10119063440 *ALTANGEREL Davaajargal PPT -- -- --

121 131 10124548586 COOPER William STG -- -- --

DNF 43 10041547407 FERNANDEZ GARCIA Samuel CJR

DNF 96 10009350275 PAWLAK Tobiasz MSP

DNF 154 10009689371 CARDONA TABARES Julian MED

DNF 171 10062076647 *MA Binyan CGC

DNS 121 10007508790 ORKEN Ahmet STC

出发人数/Started: 125

排名人数/Ranked: 121

未出发/Did Not Start(DNS): 1

未到达/Did Not Finish(DNF): 4

取消资格/Disqualified(DSQ): 0

被关门/Out of Time Limits(OTL): 0

Panel of Commissaires



累计个人成绩/General Individual Classification

组织者/Organizer:The 23rd “ICBC”Tour of Qinghai Lake 2024 Organizing Committee

第8赛段后/After Stage 8

距离/Distance:1193Km
速度/Average :44.569Km/h

The 23rd “ICBC”Tour of Qinghai Lake 2024
Communique No.61

7/14 9:05

Report created 2024/7/14 12:03:08 1/3

名次
Rank

号码
Bib

姓名
Name

 队名
Team

 成绩
Time

差距
Diff.

Rank
+/-

1 42 CEPEDA HERNANDEZ Jefferson Alveiro CJR 26:58:47 -- --

2 44 SILVA COUSSAN Guillermo Thomas CJR 27:00:18 +1:31 --

3 66 TAROZZI Manuele VBF 27:00:54 +2:07 --

4 1 MULUEBERHAN Henok AST 27:00:58 +2:11 --

5 36 APARICIO MUÑOZ Mario BBH 27:01:05 +2:18 --

6 46 MURGUIALDAY Jokin CJR 27:01:18 +2:31 --

7 6 UMBA LOPEZ Abner Santiago AST 27:01:39 +2:52 --

8 45 GUARDEÑO ROMA Jaume CJR 27:02:00 +3:13 --

9 32 FAGUNDEZ LIMA Antonio Eric BBH 27:02:41 +3:54 -1

10 34 OKAMIKA BENGOETXEA Ander BBH 27:02:54 +4:07 +1

11 216 *SAFARZADEH Saeid TYD 27:03:02 +4:15 -1

12 52 BALDACCINI Davide COR 27:03:39 +4:52 -3

13 215 MONSALVE Alejandro Yonnatta TYD 27:04:10 +5:23 +2

14 175 DE ROSSI Lucas CGC 27:04:27 +5:40 +1

15 12 LEYSEN Senne ADC 27:04:30 +5:43 +1

16 51 BALMER Alexandre COR 27:04:56 +6:09 --

17 151 REYES ORTEGA Aldemar MED 27:05:07 +6:20 --

18 155 PAREDES ZAPATA Wilmar Andres MED 27:05:08 +6:21 --

19 7 *PRONSKIY Vadim AST 27:07:29 +8:42 -1

20 62 LUCCA Riccardo VBF 27:12:19 +13:32 -3

21 143 MARCHAND Gianni TIS -- -- --

22 111 *BATSAIKHAN Tegshbayar ROI 27:12:26 +13:39 --

23 67 ZANONCELLO Enrico VBF 27:15:44 +16:57 -1

24 27 VAN ROOY Kenneth BWB 27:16:05 +17:18 -1

25 203 *BOLD Iderbold HST 27:16:07 +17:20 -1

26 41 ARRIOLA-BENGOA BEITIA Julen CJR 27:19:39 +20:52 -1

27 107 VOOGT Niek PHV 27:21:15 +22:28 -1

28 13 OSBORNE Jason ADC 27:22:35 +23:48 -1

29 176 SMIT Willem Jakobus CGC 27:22:51 +24:04 -2

30 63 MAGLI Filippo VBF 27:22:57 +24:10 -2

31 54 DARBELLAY Valentin COR 27:23:24 +24:37 -2

32 65 GABBURO Davide VBF 27:23:36 +24:49 +2

33 91 BUDZINSKI Marcin MSP 27:25:00 +26:13 -1

34 37 ALVAREZ RODRIGUEZ Rodrigo BBH 27:26:22 +27:35 -1

35 33 ALLENO Clement BBH 27:27:54 +29:07 -1

36 217 KENCH Joshua TYD 27:32:04 +33:17 -2

37 17 MEEUSSEN Witse ADC 27:32:21 +33:34 --

38 153 JAMAICA MEJIA Javier Ernesto MED 27:33:31 +34:44 -4

39 157 OCAMPO GIRALDO Victor Alejandro MED 27:34:37 +35:50 -1

40 183 RAILEANU Cristian LNS 27:34:44 +35:57 -3

41 24 TEUGELS Lennert BWB 27:35:54 +37:07 -3

42 5 *KUZMIN Anton AST 27:38:05 +39:18 -3

43 142 DE KEYSER Ewout TIS 27:40:25 +41:38 -3

44 87 REIßIG Patrick PBS 27:42:08 +43:21 -4

45 156 VARGAS ALZATE Walter Alejandro MED 27:44:27 +45:40 -5

46 4 SCHELLING Ide AST 27:44:50 +46:03 -3

47 145 VANDENBULCKE Alex TIS 27:46:44 +47:57 -5

48 61 COLNAGHI Luca VBF 27:47:20 +48:33 -5

49 26 VERMOOTE Jelle BWB 27:48:09 +49:22 +10

50 3 *CHZHAN Igor AST 27:48:22 +49:35 -4

51 56 QUARTUCCI Lorenzo COR 27:48:44 +49:57 +10

52 94 BUDZINSKI Tomasz MSP 27:49:43 +50:56 -3



累计个人成绩/General Individual Classification
The 23rd “ICBC”Tour of Qinghai Lake 2024

Communique No.61

Report created 2024/7/14 12:03:08 2/3

名次
Rank

号码
Bib

姓名
Name

 队名
Team

 成绩
Time

差距
Diff.

Rank
+/-

53 194 *GAO Yongbing HEN 27:50:53 +52:06 -3

54 185 CAMPOS Roniel LNS 27:54:38 +55:51 -5

55 192 BOGDANOVICS Maris HEN 27:54:55 +56:08 -5

56 112 VAN ENGELEN Adne ROI 27:56:42 +57:55 -5

57 177 JANSE VAN RENSBURG Reinardt CGC 27:59:31 +1:00:44 -5

58 152 OYOLA OYOLA Robigzon Leandro MED 27:59:44 +1:00:57 -5

59 105 SINSCHEK Nils PHV 27:59:48 +1:01:01 +8

60 14 PLOWRIGHT Jensen ADC 28:00:19 +1:01:32 -4

61 184 MUDGWAY Luke LNS 28:03:12 +1:04:25 -5

62 103 RASENBERG Martijn PHV 28:03:34 +1:04:47 -5

63 47 SORARRAIN AGIRREZABALA Gorka CJR 28:04:59 +1:06:12 -6

64 206 LAUK Karl Patrick HST 28:08:18 +1:09:31 -7

65 31 SAINBAYAR Jambaljamts BBH 28:08:23 +1:09:36 +8

66 83 MALMBERG Gunnar Matias PBS 28:08:29 +1:09:42 +8

67 132 EVANS Alexander STG 28:08:30 +1:09:43 -5

68 161 *LI Boan BDR 28:12:35 +1:13:48 -5

69 23 PERSICO Davide BWB 28:15:28 +1:16:41 +4

70 191 BATT Ethan HEN 28:15:50 +1:17:03 -4

71 213 *GUO Shourong TYD 28:16:55 +1:18:08 -4

72 211 *ZHANG Zhishan TYD 28:18:27 +1:19:40 -5

73 57 VIVIANI Attilio COR 28:18:33 +1:19:46 +5

74 193 MALKOV Kirill HEN 28:20:47 +1:22:00 -5

75 106 WEULINK Meindert PHV 28:23:06 +1:24:19 -5

76 95 KACZMAREK Jakub MSP 28:23:11 +1:24:24 -2

77 104 KRIJNSEN Jelte PHV 28:24:32 +1:25:45 -5

78 137 TEESE Ronan STG 28:25:12 +1:26:25 -5

79 25 TIZZA Marco BWB 28:28:58 +1:30:11 -6

80 93 BANASZEK Norbert MSP 28:29:25 +1:30:38 -6

81 116 RICHARDS Kane ROI 28:29:58 +1:31:11 -6

82 22 SALBY Alexander BWB 28:32:17 +1:33:30 +6

83 55 MURGANO Marco COR 28:33:00 +1:34:13 -8

84 144 DEMEYERE Torsten TIS 28:33:17 +1:34:30 -8

85 35 BOUGLAS Georgios BBH 28:35:34 +1:36:47 -8

86 11 BALLERSTEDT Maurice ADC 28:36:08 +1:37:21 -8

87 136 TEESE Aidan STG 28:37:09 +1:38:22 +6

88 75 *ERDENEBAT Bilguunjargal PPT 28:38:27 +1:39:40 -7

89 174 *SHEN Yutao CGC 28:39:16 +1:40:29 +5

90 72 LAAS Martin PPT 28:44:04 +1:45:17 +2

91 141 DUPONT Timothy TIS 28:44:13 +1:45:26 +2

92 201 CHIA BERMUDEZ Luis Carlos HST 28:44:16 +1:45:29 -7

93 15 SINKELDAM Ramon ADC 28:44:46 +1:45:59 +3

94 86 MEO Felix James PBS 28:53:07 +1:54:20 -2

95 53 AMELLA Matteo COR 28:55:10 +1:56:23 -2

96 97 CZABOK Konrad MSP 28:56:47 +1:58:00 -2

97 102 RASCH Jesper PHV 29:06:39 +2:07:52 -3

98 92 BERNAS Pawel MSP 29:08:01 +2:09:14 -8

99 73 NISU Oskar PPT 29:10:18 +2:11:31 -2

100 214 *ZHANG Baoshan TYD 29:14:14 +2:15:27 -2

101 77 *KHADBAATAR Temuulen PPT 29:21:06 +2:22:19 -3

102 101 AVONDTS Mathis PHV 29:21:44 +2:22:57 -3

103 113 CARSTENSEN Lucas ROI 29:26:23 +2:27:36 -4

104 182 *SUN Wentao LNS 29:36:30 +2:37:43 -4



累计个人成绩/General Individual Classification
The 23rd “ICBC”Tour of Qinghai Lake 2024

Communique No.61

Report created 2024/7/14 12:03:08 3/3

名次
Rank

号码
Bib

姓名
Name

 队名
Team

 成绩
Time

差距
Diff.

Rank
+/-

105 147 SANTY Arne TIS 29:40:12 +2:41:25 -4

106 125 SAMLI Feritcan STC 29:45:08 +2:46:21 -7

107 196 VOSEKALNS Andris HEN 29:46:06 +2:47:19 -7

108 115 *THIMACHAI Kongphob ROI 29:46:13 +2:47:26 -7

109 123 TEKIN Mustafa STC 29:46:49 +2:48:02 -7

110 117 TZORTZAKIS Polychronis ROI 29:46:56 +2:48:09 --

111 181 *NIU Yikui LNS 29:48:15 +2:49:28 -6

112 71 *ALTANGEREL Davaajargal PPT 29:48:40 +2:49:53 --

113 163 *FAN Yihua BDR 29:49:41 +2:50:54 -6

114 166 *PANG Shuyang BDR 29:54:51 +2:56:04 -8

115 127 YIGIT Bugra Tahir STC 29:55:22 +2:56:35 -3

116 207 *GUO Liang HST 29:58:13 +2:59:26 -4

117 164 *WANG Kuicheng BDR 30:00:24 +3:01:37 -4

118 204 *YANG Cang HST 30:03:05 +3:04:18 -5

119 126 ARIKAN Dogukan STC 30:04:59 +3:06:12 -5

120 82 MEILER Martin PBS 30:13:13 +3:14:26 -5

121 131 COOPER William STG 30:30:37 +3:31:50 -5

Panel of Commissaires



The 23rd “ICBC”Tour of Qinghai Lake 2024
Communique No.62

距离/Distance:121Km赛段/Stage:8(门源花海赛段/Menyuan Rape Flower Stage)

位置/Position :

海拔/Elevation:

1st KOM(Cat 2)

2976m

1 33 ALLENO Clement 5

2 112 VAN ENGELEN Adne 3

3 132 EVANS Alexander 2

4 175 DE ROSSI Lucas 1

位置/Position :

海拔/Elevation:

2nd KOM(Cat 3)

3163m

1 34 OKAMIKA BENGOETXEA Ander 3

2 6 UMBA LOPEZ Abner Santiago 2

3 1 MULUEBERHAN Henok 1

累计爬山排名/KOM Classification after stage 8

名次
Rank

号码
 Bib

姓名
Name

队名
Team

合计
Total+

1 36 APARICIO MUÑOZ Mario BBH 0 23

2 1 MULUEBERHAN Henok AST 1 20

3 42 CEPEDA HERNANDEZ Jefferson AlveiroCJR 0 13

4 112 VAN ENGELEN Adne ROI 3 11

5 105 SINSCHEK Nils PHV 0 10

6 33 ALLENO Clement BBH 5 8

7 34 OKAMIKA BENGOETXEA Ander BBH 3 7

8 175 DE ROSSI Lucas CGC 1 7

9 45 GUARDEÑO ROMA Jaume CJR 0 7

10 26 VERMOOTE Jelle BWB 0 7

11 31 SAINBAYAR Jambaljamts BBH 0 7

12 111 *BATSAIKHAN Tegshbayar ROI 0 5

13 176 SMIT Willem Jakobus CGC 0 5

14 217 KENCH Joshua TYD 0 4

15 46 MURGUIALDAY Jokin CJR 0 3

16 6 UMBA LOPEZ Abner Santiago AST 2 3

17 61 COLNAGHI Luca VBF 0 3

18 103 RASENBERG Martijn PHV 0 3

19 191 BATT Ethan HEN 0 2

20 44 SILVA COUSSAN Guillermo Thomas CJR 0 2

21 66 TAROZZI Manuele VBF 0 2

22 32 FAGUNDEZ LIMA Antonio Eric BBH 0 2

23 153 JAMAICA MEJIA Javier Ernesto MED 0 2

24 132 EVANS Alexander STG 2 2

25 75 *ERDENEBAT Bilguunjargal PPT 0 2

26 216 *SAFARZADEH Saeid TYD 0 1

27 52 BALDACCINI Davide COR 0 1

28 101 AVONDTS Mathis PHV 0 1

82 MEILER Martin PBS 0 -2



The 23rd “ICBC”Tour of Qinghai Lake 2024
Communique No.62

距离/Distance:121Km赛段/Stage:8(门源花海赛段/Menyuan Rape Flower Stage)

位置/Position : Sprint1

公里数/Distances from the start : 30.9km

1 184 MUDGWAY Luke 5

2 1 MULUEBERHAN Henok 3

3 67 ZANONCELLO Enrico 1

位置/Position : Sprint2

公里数/Distances from the start : 83.3km

1 32 FAGUNDEZ LIMA Antonio Eric 5

2 156 VARGAS ALZATE Walter Alejandro 3

3 62 LUCCA Riccardo 1

位置/Position : Finish

公里数/Distances from the start : 121km

1 32 FAGUNDEZ LIMA Antonio Eric 16

2 91 BUDZINSKI Marcin 14

3 37 ALVAREZ RODRIGUEZ Rodrigo 13

4 44 SILVA COUSSAN Guillermo Thomas 12

5 63 MAGLI Filippo 11

6 1 MULUEBERHAN Henok 10

7 176 SMIT Willem Jakobus 9

8 217 KENCH Joshua 8

9 54 DARBELLAY Valentin 7

10 153 JAMAICA MEJIA Javier Ernesto 6

11 52 BALDACCINI Davide 5

12 34 OKAMIKA BENGOETXEA Ander 4

13 216 *SAFARZADEH Saeid 3

14 156 VARGAS ALZATE Walter Alejandro 2

15 66 TAROZZI Manuele 1

累计抢分排名/Points Classification after stage 8

名次
Rank

号码
 Bib

姓名
Name

队名
Team

合计
Total+

1 1 MULUEBERHAN Henok AST 13 71

2 44 SILVA COUSSAN Guillermo Thomas CJR 12 70

3 32 FAGUNDEZ LIMA Antonio Eric BBH 21 45

4 14 PLOWRIGHT Jensen ADC 0 39

5 67 ZANONCELLO Enrico VBF 1 36

6 215 MONSALVE Alejandro Yonnatta TYD 0 35

7 42 CEPEDA HERNANDEZ Jefferson AlveiroCJR 0 34

8 23 PERSICO Davide BWB 0 32

9 184 MUDGWAY Luke LNS 5 30

10 34 OKAMIKA BENGOETXEA Ander BBH 4 29

11 66 TAROZZI Manuele VBF 1 28

12 176 SMIT Willem Jakobus CGC 9 28

13 177 JANSE VAN RENSBURG Reinardt CGC 0 25

14 93 BANASZEK Norbert MSP 0 24

15 6 UMBA LOPEZ Abner Santiago AST 0 21

16 61 COLNAGHI Luca VBF 0 21

17 63 MAGLI Filippo VBF 11 20

18 36 APARICIO MUÑOZ Mario BBH 0 19

19 52 BALDACCINI Davide COR 5 19

20 155 PAREDES ZAPATA Wilmar Andres MED 0 19

21 37 ALVAREZ RODRIGUEZ Rodrigo BBH 13 19

22 216 *SAFARZADEH Saeid TYD 3 18

23 54 DARBELLAY Valentin COR 7 18

24 91 BUDZINSKI Marcin MSP 14 18

25 56 QUARTUCCI Lorenzo COR 0 18

26 15 SINKELDAM Ramon ADC 0 18

27 27 VAN ROOY Kenneth BWB 0 17

28 141 DUPONT Timothy TIS 0 17

29 142 DE KEYSER Ewout TIS 0 15

30 111 *BATSAIKHAN Tegshbayar ROI 0 14

31 112 VAN ENGELEN Adne ROI 0 14

32 102 RASCH Jesper PHV 0 14

33 62 LUCCA Riccardo VBF 1 13

34 103 RASENBERG Martijn PHV 0 13

35 22 SALBY Alexander BWB 0 13

36 46 MURGUIALDAY Jokin CJR 0 12

37 175 DE ROSSI Lucas CGC 0 12



The 23rd “ICBC”Tour of Qinghai Lake 2024
Communique No.62

距离/Distance:121Km赛段/Stage:8(门源花海赛段/Menyuan Rape Flower Stage)

38 51 BALMER Alexandre COR 0 12

39 72 LAAS Martin PPT 0 12

40 45 GUARDEÑO ROMA Jaume CJR 0 11

41 33 ALLENO Clement BBH 0 11

42 12 LEYSEN Senne ADC 0 10

43 4 SCHELLING Ide AST 0 10

44 35 BOUGLAS Georgios BBH 0 10

45 143 MARCHAND Gianni TIS 0 9

46 157 OCAMPO GIRALDO Victor Alejandro MED 0 9

47 83 MALMBERG Gunnar Matias PBS 0 9

48 201 CHIA BERMUDEZ Luis Carlos HST 0 9

49 105 SINSCHEK Nils PHV 0 8

50 217 KENCH Joshua TYD 8 8

51 31 SAINBAYAR Jambaljamts BBH 0 8

52 151 REYES ORTEGA Aldemar MED 0 7

53 95 KACZMAREK Jakub MSP 0 7

54 17 MEEUSSEN Witse ADC 0 6

55 153 JAMAICA MEJIA Javier Ernesto MED 6 6

56 26 VERMOOTE Jelle BWB 0 5

57 101 AVONDTS Mathis PHV 0 5

58 156 VARGAS ALZATE Walter Alejandro MED 5 5

59 213 *GUO Shourong TYD 0 5

60 57 VIVIANI Attilio COR 0 5

61 25 TIZZA Marco BWB 0 5

62 65 GABBURO Davide VBF 0 3

63 191 BATT Ethan HEN 0 2

64 104 KRIJNSEN Jelte PHV 0 2

65 106 WEULINK Meindert PHV 0 1

82 MEILER Martin PBS 0 -4

Panel of Commissaires



团体成绩/Team Classification

赛段/Stage:8(门源花海赛段/Menyuan Rape Flower Stage)

The 23rd “ICBC”Tour of Qinghai Lake 2024
Communique No.63

距离/Distance:121Km

赛段团体成绩/Team Ranking of Stage 8

代码
Code

名次
Rank

队名
Team

国家
Nat.

成绩
Time

奖/罚
  B/P

差距
Diff.

1 BBH 西班牙布尔戈斯BH车队/BURGOS-BH ESP 7:23:05 -- --

2 VBF 意大利巴迪亚尼车队/VF GROUP-BARDIANI CSF- FAIZANE' ITA 7:23:06 -- +1

3 CJR 西班牙农业银行车队/CAJA RURAL-SEGUROS RGA ESP -- -- --

4 AST 哈萨克斯坦阿斯塔纳车队/ASTANA QAZAQSTAN TEAM KAZ 7:23:14 -- +9

5 TYD 青海天佑德车队/TIANYOUDE HOTEL CYCLING TEAM CHN 7:24:19 -- +1:14

6 COR 意大利克罗蒂克车队/CORRATEC VINI FANTINI ITA -- -- --

7 MED 哥伦比亚麦德林车队/TEAM MEDELLIN COL -- -- --

8 MSP 波兰之心车队/MAZOWSZE SERCE POLSKI POL 7:25:32 -- +2:27

9 CGC 中国华兴MENTECH车队/CHINA GLORY-MENTECH CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM CHN -- -- --

10 PHV 荷兰帕克赫特尔车队/PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG NED 7:26:45 -- +3:40

11 HEN 恒翔洲际队/HENGXIANG CYCLING TEAM CHN -- -- --

12 ADC 比利时欧倍青-德科尼克车队/ALPECIN-DECEUNINCK BEL -- -- --

13 TIS 比利时塔特雷托-艾索雷斯车队/TARTELETTO - ISOREX BEL -- -- --

14 HST 桓盛-SCOM-泰山体育洲际队/HUANSHENG-SCOM-TAISHAN SPORT CYCLING TEAM CHN -- -- --

15 LNS 李宁之星车队/LI NING STAR CHN -- -- --

16 ROI 泰国路佳保险车队/ ROOJAI INSURANCE THA 7:26:54 -- +3:49

17 BWB 比利时瓦隆布鲁塞尔车队/BINGOAL WB BEL 7:27:05 -- +4:00

18 STG 澳大利亚圣乔治车队/ST GEORGE CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM AUS 7:40:45 -- +17:40

19 BDR 巴迪瑞车队/BODYWRAP MEN’S CYCLING TEAM CHN 7:54:45 -- +31:40

20 PPT 蒙古飞锐快客洲际车队/FEREI QUICK-PANDA PODIUM MONGOLIA TEAM MGL -- -- --

21 PBS 德国马洛亚车队/ MALOJA PUSHBIKERS GER -- -- --

22 STC 土耳其TOTO车队/SPOR TOTO CYCLING TEAM TUR 8:08:45 -- +45:40

累计团体成绩/Team Ranking After Stage 8

代码
Code

名次
Rank

队名
Team

国家
Nat.

成绩
Time

差距
Diff.

Rank
  +/-

1 CJR 西班牙农业银行车队/CAJA RURAL-SEGUROS RGA ESP 80:58:32 -- --

2 BBH 西班牙布尔戈斯BH车队/BURGOS-BH ESP 81:07:27 +8:55 --

3 AST 哈萨克斯坦阿斯塔纳车队/ASTANA QAZAQSTAN TEAM KAZ 81:10:18 +11:46 --

4 COR 意大利克罗蒂克车队/CORRATEC VINI FANTINI ITA 81:12:26 +13:54 --

5 VBF 意大利巴迪亚尼车队/VF GROUP-BARDIANI CSF- FAIZANE' ITA 81:14:54 +16:22 --

6 MED 哥伦比亚麦德林车队/TEAM MEDELLIN COL 81:16:25 +17:53 --

7 TYD 青海天佑德车队/TIANYOUDE HOTEL CYCLING TEAM CHN 81:26:13 +27:41 --

8 ADC 比利时欧倍青-德科尼克车队/ALPECIN-DECEUNINCK BEL 81:43:21 +44:49 --

9 BWB 比利时瓦隆布鲁塞尔车队/BINGOAL WB BEL 81:57:37 +59:05 --

10 CGC 中国华兴MENTECH车队/CHINA GLORY-MENTECH CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM CHN 82:18:20 +1:19:48 --

11 TIS 比利时塔特雷托-艾索雷斯车队/TARTELETTO - ISOREX BEL 82:20:29 +1:21:57 --

12 PHV 荷兰帕克赫特尔车队/PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG NED 82:32:24 +1:33:52 --

13 MSP 波兰之心车队/MAZOWSZE SERCE POLSKI POL 82:49:11 +1:50:39 --

14 HEN 恒翔洲际队/HENGXIANG CYCLING TEAM CHN 83:32:05 +2:33:33 --

15 LNS 李宁之星车队/LI NING STAR CHN 83:32:09 +2:33:37 --

16 ROI 泰国路佳保险车队/ ROOJAI INSURANCE THA 83:38:49 +2:40:17 --

17 HST 桓盛-SCOM-泰山体育洲际队/HUANSHENG-SCOM-TAISHAN SPORT CYCLING TEAM CHN 83:39:20 +2:40:48 --

18 PBS 德国马洛亚车队/ MALOJA PUSHBIKERS GER 84:43:00 +3:44:28 --

19 STG 澳大利亚圣乔治车队/ST GEORGE CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM AUS 85:08:52 +4:10:20 --

20 PPT 蒙古飞锐快客洲际车队/FEREI QUICK-PANDA PODIUM MONGOLIA TEAM MGL 86:22:23 +5:23:51 +1

21 STC 土耳其TOTO车队/SPOR TOTO CYCLING TEAM TUR 86:22:40 +5:24:08 -1

22 BDR 巴迪瑞车队/BODYWRAP MEN’S CYCLING TEAM CHN 87:51:05 +6:52:33 --



亚洲最佳个人成绩/Asian Riders Individual Classification

组织者/Organizer:The 23rd “ICBC”Tour of Qinghai Lake 2024 Organizing Committee
第8赛段后/After Stage 8

距离/Distance:1193Km
速度/Average :44.569Km/h

The 23rd “ICBC”Tour of Qinghai Lake 2024
Communique No.64

7/14 9:05

名次
Rank

号码
Bib

UCI 编码
UCICode

姓名
Name

 队名
Team

 成绩
Time

差距
Diff.

Rank
+/-

1 216 10004557465 *SAFARZADEH Saeid TYD 27:03:02 -- --

2 7 10015084591 *PRONSKIY Vadim AST 27:07:29 +4:27 --

3 111 10014871696 *BATSAIKHAN Tegshbayar ROI 27:12:26 +9:24 --

4 203 10016126737 *BOLD Iderbold HST 27:16:07 +13:05 --

5 5 10009818202 *KUZMIN Anton AST 27:38:05 +35:03 --

6 3 10015855945 *CHZHAN Igor AST 27:48:22 +45:20 --

7 194 10134775117 *GAO Yongbing HEN 27:50:53 +47:51 --

8 161 10084645012 *LI Boan BDR 28:12:35 +1:09:33 --

9 213 10131911795 *GUO Shourong TYD 28:16:55 +1:13:53 --

10 211 10009462837 *ZHANG Zhishan TYD 28:18:27 +1:15:25 --

11 75 10014455711 *ERDENEBAT Bilguunjargal PPT 28:38:27 +1:35:25 -1

12 174 10098693440 *SHEN Yutao CGC 28:39:16 +1:36:14 +1

13 214 10132051336 *ZHANG Baoshan TYD 29:14:14 +2:11:12 --

14 77 10119063945 *KHADBAATAR Temuulen PPT 29:21:06 +2:18:04 -1

15 182 10085846600 *SUN Wentao LNS 29:36:30 +2:33:28 -1

16 115 10107629160 *THIMACHAI Kongphob ROI 29:46:13 +2:43:11 -2

17 181 10009438989 *NIU Yikui LNS 29:48:15 +2:45:13 -2

18 71 10119063440 *ALTANGEREL Davaajargal PPT 29:48:40 +2:45:38 +1

19 163 10139962492 *FAN Yihua BDR 29:49:41 +2:46:39 -1

20 166 10139962290 *PANG Shuyang BDR 29:54:51 +2:51:49 -3

21 207 10015998314 *GUO Liang HST 29:58:13 +2:55:11 --

22 164 10095119594 *WANG Kuicheng BDR 30:00:24 +2:57:22 --

23 204 10134889695 *YANG Cang HST 30:03:05 +3:00:03 -1

Panel of Commissaires



亚洲最佳团体成绩/Asian Team Classification

赛段/Stage:8(门源花海赛段/Menyuan Rape Flower Stage)

距离/Distance:121Km

The 23rd “ICBC”Tour of Qinghai Lake 2024
Communique No.65

7/14 9:05

赛段团体成绩/Team Ranking of Stage 8

代码
Code

名次
Rank

队名
Team

成绩
Time

奖/罚
  B/P

差距
Diff.

1 TYD 青海天佑德车队/TIANYOUDE HOTEL CYCLING TEAM 7:25:32 ----

2 AST 哈萨克斯坦阿斯塔纳车队/ASTANA QAZAQSTAN TEAM 7:25:40 +8--

3 BDR 巴迪瑞车队/BODYWRAP MEN’S CYCLING TEAM 7:54:45 +29:13--

4 PPT 蒙古飞锐快客洲际车队/FEREI QUICK-PANDA PODIUM MONGOLIA TEAM 8:01:21 +35:49--

5 HST 桓盛-SCOM-泰山体育洲际队/HUANSHENG-SCOM-TAISHAN SPORT CYCLING TEAM -- ----

累计团体成绩/Team Ranking After Stage 8

代码
Code

名次
Rank

队名
Team

成绩
Time

差距
Diff.

Rank
  +/-

1 哈萨克斯坦阿斯塔纳车队/ASTANA QAZAQSTAN TEAM 82:33:56 --AST --

2 青海天佑德车队/TIANYOUDE HOTEL CYCLING TEAM 83:38:28 +1:04:32TYD --

3 桓盛-SCOM-泰山体育洲际队/HUANSHENG-SCOM-TAISHAN SPORT CYCLING TEAM 87:17:25 +4:43:29HST --

4 蒙古飞锐快客洲际车队/FEREI QUICK-PANDA PODIUM MONGOLIA TEAM 87:48:13 +5:14:17PPT --

5 巴迪瑞车队/BODYWRAP MEN’S CYCLING TEAM 87:51:05 +5:17:09BDR --

Panel of Commissaires
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